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SCHOOL Dr|| S B Blhamasagar Public School 

Ref.No: 01/D.S. B.B.P.s/2025-26 

SL.NO 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

Bhamasagar Colony, Lingasugur Road, MUDGAL 584 125 

11 

12 

Secretary 

Name of Member 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

Mrs. Neeta S BhamasagarPresident 

Mrs. Bhuvaneshwari 

Mr. Sanjeev S 
Bhamasagar 

Mr. Mallikesh 

Mr. Saleem 

Mr. Khaja Hussain 

Mr. Mallappa 

Mr. Durgappa 

Miss. Heena 

Mrs. Vasavi 

Mrs. Vanamala 

Mrs. Malan bi 

Dr. S.B. Bhamasagar Memorial Trust (R) 

Dist R 

Reg. No. LNG-4-00176 
MUDGAL - 584 125. 

Tg. Lingasugur. 

Designation 

Vice president 

Secretary 

Principal 
Educationist 

Member 

VCP School 

Mudgal 

IGRS School 

Mudgal 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Dise Code: 29060513336 

Contact: 9448909926, 9902716909 

Date: 24/06/2025 

Contact no 

9731015303 

9448879646 

9448909926 

8971903509 

9916343034 

9972458861 

9686285901 

8747860533 

8095525488 

6362434585 

8970093367 

Mr. Mallikesh 

Principal B 
PRINCIPAL 

Dr. S.B. BHAMASAGAR PUBLIC 
SCHOOL,MUDGAL-584125. 
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