

Dr|| S B Bhamasagar Public School

Bhamasagar Colony, Lingasugur Road, MUDGAL 584 125

Dise Code: 29060513336

Ref.No: 01/D.S.B.B.P.S/2025-26 Date: 24/06/2025

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

SL.NO	Name of Member	Designation	Contact no
01	Mrs. Neeta S Bhamasagar	President	9731015303
02	Mrs. Bhuvaneshwari	Vice president	9448879646
03	Mr. Sanjeev S Bhamasagar	Secretary	9448909926
04	Mr. Mallikesh	Principal	8971903509
05	Mr. Saleem	Educationist	,
06	Mr. Khaja Hussain	Member	9916343034
07	Mr. Mallappa	VCP School Mudgal	9972458861
08	Mr. Durgappa	IGRS School Mudgal	9686285901
09	Miss. Heena	Member	8747860533
10	Mrs. Vasavi	Member	8095525488
11	Mrs. Vanamala	Member	6362434585
12	Mrs. Malan bi	Member	8970093367

Secretary
Dr. S.B. Bhamasagar Memorial Trust (R)
Reg. No. LNG-4-00176
MUDGAL - 584 125.

Tq. Lingasugur, Dist. R

Mr. Mallikesh

Principal

PRINCIPAL

Dr. S.B. BHAMASAGAR PUBLIC SCHOOL, MUDGAL-584125.

Contact: 9448909926, 9902716909